
Christmas and New Year Delivery Schedule 2018/19 

Please note! During the holidays, transit times may vary. Transit times of international shipments also 

depend on the duration of customs procedures. For more information about the transit times of a particular 

shipment or destination, please contact TNT Customer Service +386 (0)1 58 78 333. 

DOMESTIC SERVICE

9:00, 10:00, 12:00 Express

Express

12:00 Economy Express

Economy Express
Express

Friday, December 21 regular business day regular business day regular business day

Saturday, December 22 / / /

Sunday, December 23 / / /

Monday, December 24 regular business day regular business day regular business day

Tuesday, December 25 holiday holiday holiday

Wednesday, December 26 holiday holiday holiday

Thursday, December 27 regular business day regular business day regular business day

Friday, December 28 regular business day regular business day regular business day

Saturday, December 29 / / /

Sunday, December 30 / / /

Monday, December 31 shorter business day (until 12:00) shorter business day (until 12:00) shorter business day (until 12:00)

Tuesday, Januray 1 2019 holiday holiday holiday

Wednesday, Januray 2 2019 holiday holiday holiday

Thursday, Januray 3 2019 regular business day regular business day regular business day

COLLECTION/SERVICE

INTERNATIONAL SERVICES




